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BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MEETING DATES AND LOCATIONS
SY 2023-2024
	Tuesday, 08/29/2023
6:00-9:00 PM
	Gilpin Campus

	Tuesday, 09/26/2023
6:00-9:00 PM
	Whiteman Campus

	Tuesday, 10/24/2023  
6:00-9:00 PM
*To accommodate Halloween
	Gilpin Campus

	Tuesday, 11/28/2023
6:00-9:00 PM
	Whiteman Campus

	Tuesday, 1/9/2024  
6:00-9:00 PM
* To accommodate Winter Break
	Gilpin Campus

	Tuesday, 01/30/2024
6:00-9:00 PM
	Whiteman Campus

	Tuesday, 02/27/2024
6:00-9:00 PM
	Gilpin Campus

	Tuesday, 04/2/2024   
6:00-9:00 PM
* To accommodate Spring Break
	Virtual

	Tuesday, 04/30/2024
6:00-9:00 PM
	Whiteman Campus

	Tuesday, 05/28/2024   
6:00-9:00 PM
	Gilpin Campus

	Tuesday, 06/25/2024 
6:00-9:00 PM
	Whiteman Campus
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